
25°N

30°N

35°N

La
tit

ud
e

(a)
EAS

25°S

15°S

5°S

La
tit

ud
e

(b)
AUSMC

0 60 120 180 240 300
Rainfall (mm/month)

0 100 200 300 400 500
Rainfall (mm/month)

25°N

30°N

35°N

La
tit

ud
e

(c)4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

1
1

1

2 2
3

34 25°S

15°S

5°S

La
tit

ud
e

(d)

1

1

1

1

1

23

3

25°N

30°N

35°N

La
tit

ud
e

(e)
4

3

3

2

2
1 1

11

1

2 2 23 3

25°S

15°S

5°S

La
tit

ud
e

(f)

1

1
1

1

2

2

3 3

4
4

25°N

30°N

35°N

La
tit

ud
e

(g)21

1

1
1

1

1

2 2

3

34

4 25°S

15°S

5°S

La
tit

ud
e

(h)

2 1

1
1

1

1

2

J F M A M J J A S O N D

25°N

30°N

35°N

La
tit

ud
e

(i)2

1 1

1 1

1

1

2

23

3

4

4

J F M A M J J A S O N D

25°S

15°S

5°S

La
tit

ud
e

(j)

2

1 1

1

1

1

1

60 40 20 0 20 40 60

rainfall (mm/month)
12

0 90 60 30 0 30 60 90 12
0

rainfall (mm/month)


